05 Mayis 2013 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye
Forma S

1

6

7

At Ismi
ATAKAN BEY*(2)
DIAMOND ROCK(5)
PASA DAYI(1)
SUZGECINOGLU(7)
METININOGLU(3)
SABAH GUNESI(4)

GERILIM(6)

Yaris Sonuclar:

SARTLI 3
1.)20.000 & 2)8.000 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

4y da KANEKO - ORIBI (GB) 58
4y aa STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - LADY BURNELLE 55
7y da BOSPORUS(IRE) - ZISAN (IRE) 55
4y da OCEAN CREST (USA) - MY PARTNER 51
Syda WEST BY WEST (USA) - CORDOBA 52
6y da ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - RUSIAN GIRL 52
4y da DIVINE LIGHT* (JPN) - SELIN TANEM 55

Jokey
OKAYA

E.SINCAN
M.A. AKTURK
VKIZMAZ
H.PARILDAR
S.ERKUS

L.GOCER

GANYAN(2) :1,05 4, IKILi(2/5) 3,90 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) :5,20 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/1) :1,58 &

58 kg, 59 kg,
3.)4.000 &

Sahip Antrenorii
CiH. ARS ADINC
ILH. GUCLU A.DINC
ERA. KOKTAY  AEKARAKURT
SAL. SUZGEC L.SAYIS
M.FER.EKEN  T.TURKMEN
ATI. SERINER ~ H.DOST
YIL. BULDUK ~ BAH.GOK

Derece Gny AGF St

2.06.91

2.08.94

2.09.05

2.10.60

2.11.14

22723

22132

Adana Hipdromu (10. Yaris Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)2.000 ¢

1,05
5,55
2,60
27,20
10,50
2,95

20,65

7

1

Fark
Uzak

Yarim Boy

Uzak

G.Cik.

200 metre

HP
102

63

86

42

59

103

42



